
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

No. 

82 

.92 

981 

274 

403 

Name 

Carina Prevoo 

Silvie Häußler 

Anna Knobloch 

Chiara Novak 

Jana Klingelhöfer 

Club/Wohnort 

MCC Vosswinkel 

MSC Walldorf 

MSC Ulfenbachtal 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

Team 

CP82 

Fahrzeug 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Ges. 

50 

42 

42 

36 

32 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Carsten Remmler 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Schefflenz 2022 

 

Gesamtergebnis Damen 

Schefflenz 1,800 Km 


